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KEY PART NO. DESCRIPTION Qry.
1 24952 PEDESTALBASE 1
2 24951 PEDESTAL 1
3 69286 ASH PAN WELDMENT 1
4 89899 BRASS KNOB 1
NiS 83323 8/32 x 3/8 PH SCREW 1
5 24957 PEDESTALBACK 1
6 69285 BRICK CRADDLE WELDWENT 1
7 89066 CERAMIC BRICK 18
8 69268 FEED DOORASSEMBLY 1
a 69266 FEED DOOR WELDMEN 1
b 88082 3/4 ROUND ROPE GASKET 55FT
¢ 69269 GLASSAND ROPEASSEMBLY 1
d 24916 SIDE GLASS RETAINER 2
e 24918 TOP & BOTTOM GLASS RETAINER 2
f 83250 1/4-20 KEP NUT 12
g 89577 HANDLE 1
h 24934 WASHER, 1221.0;; 314 0.0. 1
i 24907 WASHER, 7/810.D;; 3/8 SQ HOLE 1.D. 2
i 24908 LATCH PEATE 1
k 83178 3/6-18NG.LOCKNUT 1
| 89574 SPRINGHANDLE 1
N/S 851405 ASHLEY SCRIPT LOGO 1
N/S 83257 PUSHNUT FASTENER 2
9 83443 HINGE PIN 2
10 24919 INLETAIR COVER 1
1 83499 SCREW 1/4-20 x 1-1/4 TRUSS HEAD BOF 2
12 89054 SPRING HANDLE 1
13 89062 AIR SUIDE WELDMENT 1
14 89955 COILSPRING 2
15 83136 FLATWASHER 4
16 89958 AIRWASH INSULATION 1
17 89957 AIRTUBE INSULATION 1
18 24922 CENTER INSULATION RETAINER 1
19 24920 INSULATION RETAINER 2
N/S 83250 1/4-20 KEP NUT 7
NS 851424 AIR SLIDE LABEL i
N/S 83492 5/16-18 X 5/8 BOLT 8
N/S 83338 5/16-18 LOCK NUT 8
N/S 83172 #10Ax 1/2 HEX SCREW 4
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